Individual Best Times (All Time)

Drew Dill - (897874) - University of Surrey Swimming CI - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:12.58
2:13.61
2:14.52
2:14.64
2:16.43
2:17.47
2:18.93
2:19.06
2:19.41
2:19.66
2:19.75
2:20.21
2:20.48
2:20.54
2:20.78
2:22.55
2:22.68
2:22.89
2:23.28
2:23.72
2:24.49
2:24.58
2:24.95
2:28.14
2:29.79

2:31.03
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Date

29/07/19
29/07/19
25/01/20
23/06/19
10/07/22
21/04/19
29/01/17
08/02/20
16/04/17
29/04/17
22/05/16
19/03/16
28/02/16
12/03/17
18/11/17
02/05/15
16/05/15
17/04/16
16/07/16
25/03/17
11/07/15
04/01/15
19/04/15
15/03/15
10/05/14
20/04/14
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Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020

2019 Long Course Summer Open

Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet
Team Luton April Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
London Region Summer Championships

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
MCASA Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

London Schools Championships 2015
Beckenham International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Luxembourg
London
Surrey Sport Park
Luton
Sheffield
London
Portsmouth
Stratford
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Bristol
Wycombe
Hengrove
Crystal Palace
Luton

Luton
Portsmouth
London
Aldershot
London
Crawley
Crystal Palace
London

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
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£.00.00
2:37.74
2:38.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.43
2:19.06
2:14.52
2:13.61
2:12.58
2:14.64
2:17.47
2:20.78
2:36.55
2:19.66
2:19.41
2:23.72
2:20.54
2:18.93
2:23.28
2:19.75
2:22.89
2:20.21
2:20.48
2:24.49
2:22.68
2:22.55
2:24.95
2:28.14
2:24.58
2:29.79
2:31.03
2:37.74

2:38.87
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Date

10/07/22
08/02/20
25/01/20
29/07/19
29/07/19
23/06/19
21/04/19
18/11/17
14/05/17
29/04/17
16/04/17
25/03/17
12/03/17
29/01/117
16/07/16
22/05/16
17/04/16
19/03/16
28/02/16
11/07/15
16/05/15
02/05/15
19/04/15
15/03/15
04/01/15
10/05/14
20/04/14
06/10/13
31/03/13
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Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013

Meet

Guildford City SC Long Course Summer Open Meet
The 2020 Middlesex County Championships

22nd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2020

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

2019 Long Course Summer Open

Team Luton April Open Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet

Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

MCASA Open Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

London Schools Championships 2015

BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
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Venue

Surrey Sport Park
London
Luxembourg
Swansea
Swansea
London

Luton
Hengrove
Luton
Stratford
Portsmouth
London
Wycombe
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Luton
Aldershot
Bristol
Aldershot
Luton

Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crystal Palace
London
London
Portsmouth
Crawley

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
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Camden Swiss
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